
Teacher's Class Date of Parent/GuardianLunch Time of Lunch Location Lunch Complete 

Week of Jan. 22-26

Ms. DeGioia's Class Wednesday, January 24, 2024 10:30-11:00 AM Room 249
Ms. Orellana's Class Wednesday, January 24, 2024 1:10-1:40 PM Room 249

Week of Jan. 29-Feb. 2

Ms. Stukes Class Friday, February 2, 2024 12:05-12:35 PM Room 249

Week of Feb. 5-9

Ms. Pirog's Class Monday, February 5, 2024 12:05-12:35 PM Room 249

Ms. May's Class Wednesday, February 7, 2024 11:00-11:30 AM Room 249

Ms. Morrissey's Class Wednesday, February 7, 2024 12:40-1:10 PM Room 249

Mr. Wyatt's Class Friday, February 9, 2024 12:05-12:35 PM Room 249

Ms. Olivera's Class Friday, February 9, 2024 1:10-1:40 PM Room 249

Week of Feb. 12-16

Ms. Hammye's Class Monday, February 12, 2024 1:10-1:40 PM Room 249
Ms. Wagner's Class Wednesday, February 14, 2024 10:30-11:00 AM Room 249

Ms. Gonzalez's Class Wednesday, February 14, 2024 12:40-1:10 PM Room 249

Ms. Springer's Class Friday, February 16, 2024 12:05-12:35 PM Room 249

Ms. Casias's Class Friday, February 16, 2024 12:05-12:35 PM Room 249

Week of Feb. 19-23

Ms. Baker's Class Wednesday, February 21, 2024 10:30-11:00 AM Room 249

Ms. Aviles Class Wednesday, February 21, 2024 1:10-1:40 PM Room 249

Ms. Cunningham's Class Friday, February 23, 2024 11:35-12:05 PM Room 249

Week of Feb. 26-Mar. 1

Mr. Gerber's Class Monday, February 26, 2024 1:10-1:40 PM Room 249

Ms. Anderson's Class Wednesday, February 28, 2024 12:40-1:10 PM Room 249
Ms. Pavoni's Class Friday, March 1, 2024 11:35-12:05 PM Room 249

Week of Mar. 4-8

Ms. Rotello's Class Wednesday, March 6, 2024 12:40-1:10 PM Room 249
Ms. West's Class Friday, March 8, 2024 11:35-12:05 PM Room 249

Week of Mar. 11-15

Ms. Bukovac's Class Wednesday, March 13, 2024 11:00-11:30 AM Room 249
Ms. Mahmood/Mr. Loveman Wednesday, March 13, 2024 12:40-1:10 PM Room 249

Ms. Delgado's Class Friday, Mar. 15 11:00-11:30 AM Room 249
Week of Mar. 18-22

Ms. Davila's Class Wednesday, Mar. 20 11:00-11:30 AM Room 249
Mr. Hesham Monday, Mar. 18 11:35-12:05 PM Room 249


